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Challenge Du District Seniors / Seniors/Phase 1

Challenge Du District Seniors / Seniors/Phase 1
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Challenge Du District Seniors / Seniors/Phase 1

Challenge Du District Seniors / Seniors/Phase 1

Challenge Du District Seniors / Seniors/Phase 1

52910.1

52934.1

52935.1

52936.1

52953.1

52980.1

52994.1

53024.1

53055.1

Lezardrieux Us Trieu 2

Prat Us 2

Begard Cs 2

Treguier Tregor Fc 2

Penvenan Ja 2

Guingamp Scb 2

Goudelin U.S. 2

Kerien Magoar A.S. 2

Plouguenast Fc Lié G 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

06/01/2019

06/01/2019

13/01/2019

20/01/2019

13/01/2019

20/01/2019

20/01/2019

06/01/2019

06/01/2019

09/12/2018

28/10/2018

28/10/2018

18/11/2018

18/11/2018

28/10/2018

28/10/2018

28/10/2018

28/10/2018

Poule B

Poule C

Poule D

Poule F

Poule G

Poule I

Poule K

20880821

20880845

20880846

20880847

20880864

20880891

20880905

20880976

20881022

St Quay Perros 2

Treguier Tregor Fc 2

Ploubezre U.S. 2

Rospez C.S. 2

Ploubazlanec Et S 2

Plounerin U O Tregor 2

Ploumagoar R.C. 2

Plounevez Lanrivain 2

Uzel Merleac A.S. 2

550086

511442

502282

581871

502213

500109

521844

525910

517852

526694

581871

524747

520763

519200

551116

540887

552029

550125

1154

1155

1156

1158

1159

1161

1163

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

12H30

12H30

13H

12H30

12H30

13H

12H30

12H30

12H30


